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JHl
re

2020

2021

2022

2023

1,035,193

2,314,064

1,035,193

1,031,210

1,022,797

999,022

2,314,064

2,215,498

2,165,626

2,088,781

24,499

25,605

26,104

10,136

11,337

10,001

14,363

14,268

16,103

119,120

120,328

123,190

44,981

49,409

44,711

74,140

70,918

78,480

1,745,472

1,777,659

1,827,722

1,840,082

1,730,905

1,762,530

1,811,377

1,822,483

14,567

15,129

16,345

17,599

2,478,680

2,507,670

2,554,638

2,554,935
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@l DBl 91, FXAZY 22X
O &4 a3 2 As
o A : 2018~2022, 13] ©o]F &I FLFH LA
- & 2,044,05971
o BAXRT : FTHL(2023), TlolE 7N FHFHS 3 FHEIA
A g Wt AT, FHFAAEFR ATERIA, Add
O dEtE A IA &=
T7 44 FAGH W5 3(%) 28 H8(%)
40A| 7] 7+ 62,968 3.08 3.08
40~50A 171,267 8.38 11.46
50~60A]] 459,531 22.48 33.94
60~65A4 349,120 17.08 51.02
65~70A4 294,312 14.40 65.42
70~75A] 250,286 12.24 77.66
75~80A]] 220,611 10.79 88.46
80A o] % 235,964 11.54 100.00
A 2,044,059 -
[0 A AE sHZ A &£
TE R R)) 2 2(%) 2 5 (%)
0.1haw|qk 52,886 2.99 2.99
0.1~0.2ha 530,789 25.97 28.55
0.2~0.3ha 332,057 16.24 44.80
0.3~0.4ha 220,741 10.80 55.60
0.4~0.5ha 151,600 7.42 63.02
0.5~1.0ha 366,919 17.95 80.97
1.0~1.5ha 147,236 7.20 88.17
1.5~2.0ha 76,102 3.72 91.89
2.0~3.0ha 72,160 3.53 95.42
3.0~4.0ha 33,122 1.62 97.04
4.0~5.0ha 18,072 0.88 97.93
5.0~6.0ha 11,327 0.55 98.48
6.0~7.0ha 7,560 0.37 98.85
7.0~10.0ha 11,791 0.58 99.43
10haol] 4 11,697 0.57 100.00
A 2,044,059 - -
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21 1 IR

O =32 5dAIA 83 (EE 7|F, 714, ha)

T& &) 1988 2000 2010 2020
TA(ZZ BE) 1,016.8 663.8 490.0 389.8
H2 e
dEtE YA R 948.7 538.0 341.5 221.7
el 2 71E 65.5 123.6 146.1 162.1

EARL 1.6 55.9 78.6 74.9
GAEC 37.7 41.5 37.2 42.9
A W]l SECA & 14.2 3.9 1.0 1.3
T el Z1E 14.6 24.5 31.6 43.0
28 (12, ha) 73 EAT ) : BEABET FEeHA ‘(ha)

2010 2020 | ¥3t% | 2010 2020 | Wstha

2R 156,008 | 107,596 -31.0 11 14 3
Eal T 131,332 | 103,796 -20.9 43 50 7
TR 127,729 | 100,898 -21.0 89 100 11
= 74,908 | 77,489 3.4 120 139 19
A 489,977 | 389,779 -20.5 56 69 13

AR ZPs BYHEFAL, FUTEA

o & 474 B A W17 G A A 7 G A
O+ @ ) @ A7 B A
2010 1,679 1,644 36 22
2015 1,377 1,340 37 27
2020 1,076 1,037 38 31
10/15 S3H& -18.0% -18.5% 4.9% 25.3%
15/20 =% -21.9% -22.6% 2.8% 13.3%
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=A%) 2010 20203 2010/2020 W 3}-&

Sl 1,177 1,035 -12.1%
dE 1,679 1,076 -35.9%
Tk 490 390 -20.4%

SHEA B BAHEA (ha/7f4)

e 1.23 1.08 -12.2%
gdE 2.2 3.1 +40.9%
ZIgs 56 69 +23.2%
F @R AR Bk YR BAEE AW AT AAAGA + BAADA
(35%), Tt BE A AFA + 23 FIA QL5
A5 AT FRFRA

O $Evet 571 ZARE, AATFRE 57H(EAEZRA, 3, ha, %)

i = HlE

d= =7} ]
= lhav]9t | 1~5ha | 5hao)t | lhav|9t | 1~5ha | 5haoli+

2010 | 1177318 | 1449418 | 773908 | 363819 39,591 65.73 0.9 3%

2015 | 1088518 | 1309787 | 752077 | 297076 39,365 69.09 21.9 362
2020 | 103193 | 1115613 | 769,784 | 232244 343H 7436 2243 323
2023* 999,022 - T08% | 223030 3,095 74.16 2.3 351

A5 0 BAA, 2010, 2015, 2020 FHAAF A}, kosis.kr
2023 & =Fo]d ZAlolH, A

F B AAGE B8 2R F55Y
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